
LOT 17 ICHETUCKNEE MEADOWS S/D.

639-562, WD 1502-53, WD 1503-222

JONES RANDY DWAYNE/JONES CHERIE ANNETTE
217 LESLIE LANE
PERRY, FL 32748

18-6S-16-03865-017

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

18616.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/11/2025 JB 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

275,865
7,000
55,000

337,865
0

337,865
0

337,865
337,865
282,865

55,000

1503/2223 12/01/2023 WD Q V 01 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCARDLE BULLARD LLC

JONES RANDY DWAYNE

1502/53 10/26/2023 WD U V 37 52,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

POMPEY MARLENE G UNDE

MCARDLE BULLARD LLC

2026
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LAND:1:1: 5.02 AC

000054205 Mobile Home 10/06/2025

000053994 Right-of-Way Acce 09/05/2025

HX Base Yr

449 SW FREEDOM CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 2,356 116.0000 119.48 281,495 2025 2025 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MANUF 3  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2026 2,356 275,865

2,356 2,356 275,865

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=16,12] E76 S31 W76 N31 $
.

BAS
2026

76

31

76

31

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


